2.11 - FY 2018 Reimbursable Lease Management Charges

Prince George's County Office Building
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District Court of Maryland

Public Defender

Comptroller's Office

Assessment and Taxation

Property Tax Assessment Appeals Board

Prince George's County Social Services

Parole and Probation (DPSCS office of the Secretary)
Department of Juvenile Services

$ 1,909,397
$ 353,616
$ 43,420
$ 412,291
$ 18,646
$ 63,916
$ 250,399
$ 138,683
$3,190,368
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